J OFFICE OF THE PRIN CIPAL. GOVT. POLYTECHN IC, HISAR
Order No. GPH/2023/ f- Dated:-
A committee of the following staff members is constituted for hiring .of bus for one day
educational tour on 10.01.2023 at BAMC Medical Pvt. Ltd. Panipat of 3rd sem. Medical. Eltx.
students of this institute. .. · · . 1. ·
1. Sh. Sunil Bhutani, Leet. Textile Design
2. Sh. Sidharth Sharma, Leet. Med. Elbe.
3. Sh. Satish Kumar, Leet. Med. Eltx.

TT 5'11
I r
of yarn numbering system.
B202-A WT To say about object of weft
stoo motion .
B202-A SCA(P) To te l I about improve verba l
communication. -
B202-B TTQC(P) To tel l about Ply yarn b) t1\i ~1
tester. -
Govt. Polytechnic, 1-lisar.
Dated:
A copy of the abov~ is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action.
I . 11.0.D. TT
2. TPO
3. Rakcsh-:1-iBGl :;i l ,../
4. Copy to concerned (Sh . Baljeet)
i
Princ ipa l.
Govt. Po lytechn ic, Hisar.
j
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVT. POLYTECHNIC, HISAR
OrderNo. 11
Date '1 J / / 2.3
With reference letter no. 763 dated 19-12-2022 Chairperson Local Complained Committee
Hisar, Sh. Tajender, Lectuer in Textile technology, Smt. Meenu, Gate keeper and Sh. Vinod Kumar, Gate
keeper, on 04-01-2023 at 11:30 Am are required to appear before ICC (GP Hisar) in conference room
teaching Block-A, first floor. / _
PrnWpal
Govt. Polytechnic
His~
Endst. No./GPH/2023 Dated-
A Copy of the above is forwarded to following through what'sapp for information and necessary
action.
1. 0/1 Security Guard.
2. Sh. Tajender, Lectuer in Textile technology,
3. Smt: Meenu, Gate keeper
4 Sh. Vinod Kumar, Gate keeper,
Principal
Govt. Polytechnic
Hisa r.
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVT. POLYTECHNIC, HISAR
Order No. I 2- Date '], / 1 / 2-~
A meeting of ICC member is to be held on 04-01-2023 at 11.30 AM in conference
room teaching Block-A , first floor to discuss the case of office oder no. 763 dated 19-12-2022
meeting will be presided by Chairperson ICC.
PJ,p,I
Govt. Polytechnic
~ -
Endst. No./GPH/2023 Dated-
A Copy of the above is forwarded to following through what'sapp for information and
necessary action.
1. ICC Chairperson (Smt. Bharti,)
2. Sh. Mandeep Nagpal
3. Smt. Rajbala
4. Sh. Anil Nain
5. Sh. Raj Kumar, FMI
6. Smt. Renu
7. Smt. Archana Thakral (NGO Member)
Principal
Govt. Polytechnic
Hisar
Office of lhe Prlnrlp1I Go1•I, Polytechnic lllu r
0/0rdcr No: I 'J
Dote: 0J.01.2023
• • • ,d m &I" Sem Tcx1ilc Processing studcnl! thnl Exptr1 lcciurcs will_ be
11 1s for 1hc 1nformauon or J Sc d roJ/ l/l02J In Tcxlllc Printing I.Jib/Dyeing
conducted for lhcm by Mrs. Pooja Gwera 1111 expert fro1~ In ustry w.c. ,
h r, II , schedule A II sludenls must ensure to attend lhc same.• labs as pert e o owmg .
Time Subject/Topic Scmesler
Dale Day
Regenerated fiber overview I'' Scrn 03 ,01.2023 Tuesday I 0:00-11 :00
0 I :00 • 04:00 Textile weave
04,01.202) Wednesday 02:00 • 05,:00 Unit and repeats of design l"Scm